
Green Light Driving School

Class Location Start Date End Date Class Notes

BT2517 Batavia Sat, Sep 06, 2025 Sat, Oct 25, 2025 Saturday & Sunday 10:00 AM-12:00 PM.

BT2514 Batavia Mon, Sep 15, 2025 Thu, Oct 16, 2025

BT2515 Batavia Mon, Oct 20, 2025 Thu, Nov 20, 2025 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 6:00-8:00 PM.

BT2518 Batavia Sat, Nov 08, 2025 Sat, Jan 10, 2026

BT2516 Batavia Mon, Dec 01, 2025 Thu, Jan 15, 2026

BT2519 Batavia Sun, Dec 07, 2025 Sun, Mar 22, 2026 Sunday Only 4:00-6:00 PM. No class December 28.

BT2601 Batavia Tue, Jan 20, 2026 Thu, Feb 19, 2026

BT2603 Batavia Sat, Jan 24, 2026 Sat, Mar 14, 2026 Saturday & Sunday. 10:00 AM-12:00 PM.

BT2604 Batavia Sat, Jan 24, 2026 Sat, Mar 14, 2026 Saturday & Sunday. 1:00-3:00 PM.

BT2602 Batavia Mon, Feb 23, 2026 Thu, Mar 26, 2026 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM.

BT2605 Batavia Sat, Mar 21, 2026 Sat, May 16, 2026 Saturday & Sunday. 10:00 AM-12:00 PM. No class April 4-5.

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 6:00-8:00 PM. Week of 
10/13/2025 (Columbus Day) class meet Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Thursday.

Saturday & Sunday 10:00 AM-12:00 PM. No class Nov 29, 30. 
No class Dec 27, 28.

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 6:00-8:00 PM. No class week of 
Christmas and New Year's Day.

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM. First week of 
class meets Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday (MLK Jr.'s Day).  
Week of February 16 class meets Tuesday, Wednesday 
Thursday (Presidents' Day).

https://irp.cdn-website.com/f04e5b41/files/uploaded/BT2517.pdf
https://irp.cdn-website.com/f04e5b41/files/uploaded/BT2514.pdf
https://irp.cdn-website.com/f04e5b41/files/uploaded/BT2515.pdf
https://irp.cdn-website.com/f04e5b41/files/uploaded/BT2518.pdf
https://irp.cdn-website.com/f04e5b41/files/uploaded/BT2516.pdf
https://irp.cdn-website.com/f04e5b41/files/uploaded/BT2519.pdf
https://irp.cdn-website.com/f04e5b41/files/uploaded/BT2601.pdf
https://irp.cdn-website.com/f04e5b41/files/uploaded/BT2603.pdf
https://irp.cdn-website.com/f04e5b41/files/uploaded/BT2604.pdf
https://irp.cdn-website.com/f04e5b41/files/uploaded/BT2602.pdf
https://irp.cdn-website.com/f04e5b41/files/uploaded/BT2605.pdf

